Toll-free (866) 685-4443     •     www.oemheaters.com     •     sales@oemheaters.com
oemheaters.com/c-932-pid.aspx.
Web: www.hotwatt.com Email: sales@hotwatt.com 37
Air Process Heaters
Tee Type — 3⁄8” to 11⁄4" diameter
Air Heater Selection
• Determine the volume of air or gas(SCFM) you will be heating.
• Determine temperature rise in degrees Fahrenheit(�TºF).

Optional Fittings
HF: Hose adapter (entry only). MF: Male fittings. FF: Female fittings.
How To Order
After determining the wattage required for application, select
heater based upon physical space available, maximum SCFM,
temperature, and pressure as shown on the following pages.
Tee Type Air Heaters are supplied with 6" (SF2) leads, all other
models with Post (SF3) terminals. Longer leads are available upon
request. Specify length required if other than standard.
Review stock list for in-stock items.
Specify: catalog number, wattage, voltage, and special features if
required. Be sure to specify optional fitting number as suffix to base
catalog number.
Example: AH50-5MF/300W120V/SF2-36.
Special Features Available.
Toll-free (866) 685-4443     •     www.oemheaters.com     •     sales@oemheaters.com
Web: www.hotwatt.com Email: sales@hotwatt.com 39
Air Process Heaters
3⁄8" Diameter – Horizontal use only
Construction
1 Optional stainless steel bushing — 1⁄4" NPT male fitting.
2 Fiberglass insulated leads.
3 Epoxy seal.
4 Copper tee.
5 Optional brass bushing — 1⁄4" NPT male fitting.
Hot Air
Exit Cold Air
Entry
Specifications
Maximum Amperage: 6
Cross Sectional Flow Area: .03 sq. in.
Maximum CFM: 8
Max. Watts/linear in
CFM of heated length
1 60
2 60
4 100
6 150
8 200
Pressure rating: 80 psig.
Sizes
Diameter: 3⁄8"
Heated Cat. No. Cat. No. w/Male
Length Length w/o fittings NPT fittings
2" 11⁄2" AH37-2 AH37-2MF
3" 21⁄2" AH37-3 AH37-3MF
4" 31⁄2" AH37-4 AH37-4MF
5" 41⁄2" AH37-5 AH37-5MF
6" 51⁄2" AH37-6 AH37-6MF
7" 61⁄2" AH37-7 AH37-7MF
8" 71⁄2" AH37-8 AH37-8MF
9" 81⁄2" AH37-9 AH37-9MF
10" 91⁄2" AH37-10 AH37-10MF
Special Features Available
MF: 1⁄4" NPT male fittings (add MF to catalog number).
HF: Hose adapter on entry and only (add HF to catalog number and
specify I.D. of hose).
10.0
7.5
5.0
2.5
0 0 2 4 6 8
Air Flow (SCFM)
P